
10th IHF Women’s Youth World Championship 2024

Group H, 1. round

Team A

A Czechia
Team B

B Iceland
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Chuzhou International Handball Hall 14.8.2024 16:00 800 4

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st overtime
A B

2nd overtime
A B After penalty

throws

A B

16 4 28 17

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

2/4
1

29:59
2

33:45
3

59:31
1

8:10
2

47:21
3

1/2

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 FADRNÁ Nikola

2 MALCOVÁ Zuzana 1

3 PAZDEROVÁ Tereza 2 1

4 KOCOVÁ Anna 4

5 RAMPOVÁ Claudia 6

7 ŠKÁRKOVÁ Eliška 2

9 BABOROVSKÁ Natálie 2

10 MATĚJKOVÁ Regína 1

11 HOLEŇÁKOVÁ Melisa 1

12 CHVÁTALOVÁ Adéla

13 PEJŠOVÁ Viktorie 4

15 BAROŇOVÁ Eliška

17 VRBKOVÁ Viktorie 2

19 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Tereza 1 2

21 POLANKOVÁ Markéta 3

22 FILÍPKOVÁ Tereza

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 BRYNJARSDÓTTIR Ingunn María

2 ÁSGEIRSDÓTTIR Gyda Kristín

4 THÓRHALLSDÓTTIR Ásthildur Jóna

6 PÁLSDÓTTIR Dagmar Gudrun 3 1

8 ERLINGSDÓTTIR Kristbjörg 1

11 TRAUSTADÓTTIR Gudrún Hekla 1 1

12 HAUKSDÓTTIR Ingibjörg Lovísa

13 GUDJÓNSDÓTTIR Gudmunda Audur 2

15 VIKTORSDÓTTIR Alexandra Osk 2

16 ELÍASARDÓTTIR Elísabet Millý

17 GUNNTHÓRSDÓTTIR Lydía 2

18 HRAFNKELSDÓTTIR Thóra 3

19 JÓNASDÓTTIR Ágústa Rún 1 1

20 GUDMUNDSDÓTTIR Bergrós Ásta

21 ARNARSDÓTTIR Ásrún Inga 1 1

22 EIRÍKSDÓTTIR Arna Karítas 1

Off A FREISLEROVÁ Petra

Off B VÍTKOVÁ Petra

Off C KOLÁŘ Marek

Off D GALIA Michal

Off E SCHEICHLOVÁ Vendula

Off A BRAGADOTTIR Rakel Dögg 1

Off B GUDMUNDSSON Johann Ingi

Off C JÖKULSDOTTIR Tinna

Off D SKULADOTTIR Hrafnildur

Off E PÉTURSSON Arnar

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

BOLIC Denis (AUT) HURICH Christoph (AUT)

Technical officials

STOIA Anamaria (ROU) CHAOUCH Ikram (TUN)

IHF Official

ALPAIDZE Viktoriia (LAT)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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